MIXER AMPLIFIER | SMAّ800PR
800W PRIORITY MIXER AMPLIFIER
The SMA-800PR 800W Mixer Amplifier is a
highly cost-efficient model for public address
systems which is used in large meeting rooms,
shops, factories, mosques etc where
broadcasting paging and background music
needs to be provided. More reliable than other
models, this Mixer Amplifier does not
compromisecompromise on features such as priority and
flexibility. . It is easy to use with modern state of
the art features like priority function, volume
control, chime function, etc. It supports 5-zones
with individual volume controls of each zone.
2 microphone inputs, 3 line inputs and 1 line output.
100V、70V、4-16Ω output with LED screen.
Control the volume of each of the 5 separate zones flexibily.
USB interface. SD, Bluetooth and audio can be switched
randomly.
Easy to insert priority broadcast with monitoring and
muting function.muting function.





FEATURES:
SMA-800PR
2 | SMAّ800PR ّ 800W PRIORITY MIXER AMPLIFIER
ALHAAN
FAKHRUDDIN KABIR GENERAL TRADING LLC
DUBAI, UAE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL SMA-800PR
Rated Power
Rated Output
FR
Input
SNR
Output Level
Monitor OutputMonitor Output
Power
800W
70V 4-16Ω
100V
40Hz-16KHz
-52dB -10dB
≥80dB
-10dB-10dB
+4dB
AC220V±10%
50Hz